
600 W CW Fiber Laser
 6

www.processlaser.com
info@processlaser.com

GROUP  
FIBER 

LASER

شرکت پرتو پردازش مواد تهران

شرکت فنی مهندسی لیزر



SPECIFICATIONS

1080nm

600W

<3nm

<1.4

78%

230Kg

1000*950*600mm

Water
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آدرس: تهران- بزرگراه فتح

1 5 - پلاك   خــیابان عمار

تـلـفـن: 021-66614838
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